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Name Permanent Institute Email Country of Birth Country of Residence

1
Ana Carolina Ribeiro Teixeira

Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do 

Sul
ana.ribeiro@ufrgs.br Brazil Brazil 

2
Anderson Seigo Misobuchi Universidade de São Paulo andersonseigo@hotmail.com Brazil Brazil

3
André Nock Queen Mary University of London a.nock@qmul.ac.uk Germany UK

4
Andrea Prudenziati Universidade de São Paulo andrea.prudenziati@gmail.com Italy Brazil

5
Andzej Gorlich Jagiellonian University atg@th.if.uj.edu.pl Poland Poland

6
Antonio Andre Monteiro Manoel Universidade de São Paulo amanoel@if.usp.br Brazil Brazil

7
Artur Tomaz Swiech University of Cologne swiech@thp.uni-koeln.de Poland Germany

8
Bergfinnur Durhuus Københavns Universitet durhuus@math.ku.dk Denmark Denmark

9
Bernardo Heliudson de Oliveira IFT-UNESP heliudson@ift.unesp.br Brazil Brazil

10
Blai Garolera Universitat de Barcelona bgarolera@ffn.ub.es Spain Spain 

11
Bruno Fernando Inchausp Teixeira IFT-UNESP bruno.inchausp@ift.unesp.br Brazil Brazil

12
Bruno Geraldo Carneiro da Cunha Universidade Federal de Pernambuco bcunha@df.ufpe.br Brazil Brazil 

13
Carlos Alberto Cardozo Delgado Universidade de São Paulo ccardozo@ime.usp.br Colombia Brazil

14
Chrysostomos Kalousiso ICTP-SAIFR ckalousi@ift.unesp.br Greece Brazil

15
Danilo Liarte Universidade de São Paulo danilo@if.usp.br Brazil Brazil

16
David Mesterhazy University of Illinois at Chicago mesterh@uic.edu Germany USA

17
Diego Trancanelli Universidade de São Paulo dtrancan@gmail.com Italy Brazil

18
Eduardo Serrano Ensástiga Instituto de Ciencias Nucleares

eduardo.serrano@correo.nuclear

es.unam.mx
Mexico Mexico

19

Fábio Magalhães de Novaes 

Santos
Universidade Federal de Pernambuco fabio.nsantos@gmail.com Brazil Brazil

20
François David Saclay, Paris francois.david@cea.fr France France

21
Gabriel Marinello Universidade de São Paulo gamasosa@gmail.com Brazil Brazil

22
George Maria Napolitano

Centre for Mathematical Sciences - 

Lund University
gmn@maths.lth.se Italy Sweden

23
Gerardo Barrera Vargas

Instituto Nacional de Matemática Pura 

e Aplicada, IMPA
bvargas@cimat.mx Mexico Brazil

24
Giancarlo Camilo da Silva Universidade de São Paulo gian.fis@gmail.com Brazil Brazil

25
Guilherme Lima Ferreira da Silva KU Leuven

guilherme.silva@wis.kuleuven.b

e
Brazil Belgium 

26
He Wei IFT-UNESP weihephys@gmail.com China Brazil

27
Helder Alan Rojas Universidade de São Paulo helder_rojas@hotmail.com Peru Brazil

28
Humberto Belich Junior Centro Brasileiro de Pesquisas Físicas belichjr@gmail.com Brazil Brazil

29
Iván René Roa González Universidade Federal de Pernambuco ivanroaroa@gmail.com Colombia Brazil

30
Jackes Martíns PUC - Rio de Janeiro jackesmartins@hotmail.com Brazil Brazil
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31
Jakob Bjornberg Uppsala Universitet jakob.bjornberg@math.uu.se Sweden Sweden

32
Jeremías Aguilera Damia Instituto de Física La Plata (IFLP) jeremiasadlp@gmail.com Argentina Argentina 

33
Jérémie Bouttier Saclay jeremie.bouttier@cea.fr France France

34
João Gomes King’s College joaomvg@gmail.com Portugal UK

35
José Javier Cerda Hernández Universidade de São Paulo javier@ime.usp.br Peru Brazil

36
Jorge Sotomayor Universidade de São Paulo sotp@ime.usp.br Peru Brazil

37
Juan Guillermo Dueñas Luna CBPF jgduenas@cbpf.br Colombia Brazil

38
Laura Raquel Rado Díaz Universidade de São Paulo raquelradodiaz@gmail.com Peru Brazil

39
Linxiao Chen ENS-Paris linxiao.chen@ens.fr China France

40
Manuel González Navarrete Universidade de São Paulo manuelg@ime.usp.br Chile Brazil

41
Marcos Daniel Nogueira Maia

Instituto Nacional de Pesquisas 

Espaciais
mdanielnm@gmail.com Brazil Brazil

42
Mark Andrew Gannon Universidade de São Paulo mark@ime.usp.br USA Brazil

43
Martin Dionisio Arteaga

Instituto de Física Universidade de Sao 

Paulo
martin.arteaga777@gmail.com Peru Brazil

44
Masayuki O. Hase Universidade de Sao Paulo mhase@usp.br Brazil Brazil

45
Nadav Drukker King’s College nadav.drukker@gmail.com Netherlands UK

46
Nicholas Jonathan Simm Queen Mary, University of London n.simm@qmul.ac.uk United Kingdom United Kingdom

47
Paulo Victor Camargo Rossi Universidade de São Paulo pvcrossi@gmail.com Brazil Brazil

48
Rafael  Nardi  Universidade Federal do Amapá nardi.rafael@gmail.com Brazil Brazil

49
Raju Roychowdhury Universidade de São Paulo raju.roychowdhury@gmail.com India Brazil

50
Ricardo Schiapp Instituto Superior Técnico schiappa@math.ist.utl.pt Portugal Lisbon

51
Ronaldo Vieira Lobato Technological Institute of Aeronautics vieira.lobato@gmail.com Brazil Brazil

52
Rouhollah Ebrahimi PUC - Rio de Janeiro r.ebrahimi@fis.puc-rio.br Iran Brazil

53
Saulo Matusalem Da Silva Mendes PUC - Rio de Janeiro saulomathphy@yahoo.com.br Brazil Brazil

54
Saurabh Gupta Universidade de São Paulo saurabh@if.usp.br India Brazil

55
Stefan Zohren PUC - Rio de Janeiro zohren@gmail.com Germany Brazil

56
Thomas Vallier University of Iceland vallierthomas@gmail.com France Sweden

57
Thordur Jonsson University of Iceland thjons@hi.is Iceland Iceland

58
Tiago Anselmo da Silva Universidade Federal de Pernambuco tiago.ans@hotmail.com Brazil Brazil

59
Tuan Minh Nguyen

Centre for Mathematical Sciences, Lund 

University
nguyen@maths.lth.se Vietnam Sweden

60
Viktor Jahnke Universidade de São Paulo viktor@if.usp.br Brazil Brazil

61
Vinícius Contessoto UNESP - Ibilce - São José do Rio Preto vinicius@sjrp.unesp.br Brazil Brazil

62
Zdzislaw Burda Jagiellonian University, Poland zdzislaw.burda@gmail.com Poland Poland
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